:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9802124

Aug 23, 2024 - 21:48 (UTC)

In epoch 306,316 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 681441 - 0.019079017 ETH&®
52.65 USD

2 681442 - 0.019067387 ETH®
52.62 USD

3 681443 - 0.065038711 ETH®
179.49 USD

4 681444 - 0.019055337 ETH®
52.59 USD

S 681445 - 0.019105408 ETH®
52.72 USD

6 681446 - 0.019138308 ETH®
52.81 USD

7 681447 - 0.019115286 ETH®
52.75 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/9802124
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/306316
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/681441
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/681442
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/681443
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/681444
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/681445
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/681446
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/681447
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Validator Id

681448

681449

681450

681451

681452

681453

681454

681455

681456

Validator Id

1201005

Amount

- 0.072089055
198.95 USD

- 0.018969749
52.35 USD

- 0.019074272
52.64 USD

- 0.019057622
52.59 USD

- 0.018968740
52.35 USD

- 0.018911419
52.19 USD

- 0.019081603
52.66 USD

- 0.019128836
52.79 USD

- 0.019081289
52.66 USD

Amount

+ 0.045863267
126.57 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/681448
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/681449
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/681450
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/681451
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/681452
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/681453
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/681454
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/681455
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/681456
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1201005

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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