

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 09:48 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN	
SLOT ID	<u>9802124</u>	
DATE & TIME	Aug 23, 2024 · 21:48 (UTC)	
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>306,316</u> · CONFIRMED ✔	
SLOT FEE	NO FEE	

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>681441</u>	- 0.019079017 ETH 📀 52.65 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>681442</u>	- 0.019067387 ETH 🐼 52.62 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>681443</u>	- 0.065038711 ETH ↔ 179.49 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>681444</u>	- 0.019055337 ETH ⊘ 52.59 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>681445</u>	- 0.019105408 ETH ↔ 52.72 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>681446</u>	- 0.019138308 ETH 🐼 52.81 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>681447</u>	- 0.019115286 ETH ⊘ 52.75 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>681448</u>	- 0.072089055 ETH ③ 198.95 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>681449</u>	- 0.018969749 ETH ③ 52.35 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>681450</u>	- 0.019074272 ETH ⊘ 52.64 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>681451</u>	- 0.019057622 ETH ⊘ 52.59 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>681452</u>	- 0.018968740 ETH ⊘ 52.35 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>681453</u>	- 0.018911419 ETH ⊘ 52.19 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>681454</u>	- 0.019081603 ETH ③ 52.66 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>681455</u>	- 0.019128836 ETH ③ 52.79 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>681456</u>	- 0.019081289 ETH ③ 52.66 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	

1	1201005	

+ 0.045863267 ETH ↔ 126.57 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.